
 2005 Little Egypt M/C Enduro Results

Place Name District Score Em Points Place Name District Score Em Points
1st Jeff Fredette 15 / 17 28 1st Dave Dupree 17 69
2nd Andrew Stokely 15 38 2nd Tim Crimmins 17
3rd Ryan Moss 15 / 17 42 3rd
4th Scott Hoffman 17 51 4th
5th Jeff Goss 17 55 5th
6th Brett Dubois 15 6th
7th Ben Shafer 17 6 Cks 7th
Wkr Daniel Janus 17 8th

9th
10th

Place Name District Score Em Points Place Name District Score Em Points
1st Rob McGee 17 42 1st Pat Flynn 15 62
2nd William Hardesty II 17 49 2nd Anthony Robinson 17 62
3rd Jeff Kaylor 17 54 3rd Thomas Graf 17 76
4th Kiel Mueller 17 56 4th Billy Hall 17
5th Bryan Dixon 17 67 5th Bruce Mueller 17
6th John Ryan 17 6th
7th 7th
8th 8th
9th 9th

10th 10th

Place Name District Score Em Points Place Name District Score Em Points
1st Jared Parker 17 44 1st Jeff Fredette 28
2nd 2nd Andrew Stokely 38
3rd 3rd Rob McGee 42
4th 4th Ryan Moss 42
5th 5th Jared Parker 44
6th 6th William Hardesty II 49
7th 7th Scott Hoffman 51
8th 8th Steve Ricketts 53
9th 9th Jeff Kaylor 54

10th 10th Jeff Goss 55
11th Kiel Mueller 56
12th Randy Knox 59

Place Name District Score Em Points 13th Mike Ricketts 60
1st Steve Ricketts 15 53 14th Pat Flynn 62
2nd Randy Knox 17 59 15th Anthony Robinson 62
3rd Dave Edsall 17 63 16th Dave Edsall 63
4th 17th Bryan Dixon 67
5th 18th Dave Dupree 69
6th 19th John Dameron 75
7th 20th Thomas Graf 76
8th
9th

10th

Open A

Overall A

Senior A

Vet AAA

200 A

250 A



Place Name District Score Em Points Place Name District Score Em Points
1st Don Dilback 76 1st John Kalkirtz 17 1 Ck
2nd John Cash 81 2nd
3rd Dave Schrun 83 3rd
4th Jeff Koniak 93 4th
5th Scott Mertes 17 95 5th
6th 6th
7th 7th
8th 8th
9th 9th

10th 10th

Place Name District Score Em Points Place Name District Score Em Points
1st John Hunter 69 1st John Hardin 17 78
2nd Marc McConnel 72 2nd RolF Helland 17 151
3rd Eric Cheatwood 112 3rd Tim Ryan 17 7 Cks
4th Ken McKeever 114 4th Mark Clark 17 7 Cks
5th 5th
6th 6th
7th 7th
8th 8th
9th 9th

10th 10th

Place Name District Score Em Points Place Name District Score Em Points
1st Brian Regain 6 Cks 1st John Hunter 69
2nd Marty Steinacker 5 Cks 2nd Marc McConnel 72
3rd 3rd Don Dilback 76
4th 4th John Hardin 78
5th 5th Steve Mitorat 80
6th 6th John Cash 81
7th 7th Dave Schrun 83
8th 8th Jeff Koniak 93
9th 9th Scott Mertes 95

10th 10th Eric Cheatwood 112
11th Roger Austin 112
12th Ken McKeever 114

Place Name District Score Em Points 13th Richard Mertes 147
1st 14th Rolf Holland 151
2nd 15th Jeff Griffin 156
3rd 16th Tim Ryan 7 CKS
4th 17th Mark Clark 7 CKS
5th 18th Don Rye 6 CKS
6th 19th Brian Ragain 6 CKS
7th 20th Marty Steinacker 5 CKS
8th
9th

10th

Vet B

Senior B

Overall BOpen B

250 B

200 B



Place Name District Score Em Points Place Name District Score Em Points
1st Roger Austin 1st
2nd Jeff Griffin 2nd
3rd Nick Fuelling 3rd
4th Jeff Henson 4th
5th 5th
6th 6th
7th 7th
8th 8th
9th 9th

10th 10th

Place Name District Score Em Points Place Name District Score Em Points
1st John Dameron 17 1st
2nd Steve Mitorat 17 2nd
3rd Rich Mertes 17 3rd
4th Don Rye 4th
5th Steve Powlaik 17 5th
6th Benton Cheatwood 6th
7th 7th
8th 8th
9th 9th

10th 10th

Place Name District Score Em Points Place Name District Score Em Points
1st Mike Ricketts 15 1st
2nd John Corcoran 17 2nd
3rd 3rd
4th 4th
5th 5th
6th 6th
7th 7th
8th 8th
9th 9th

10th 10th

Place Name District Score Em Points Place Name District Score Em Points
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
4th 4th
5th 5th
6th 6th
7th 7th
8th 8th
9th 9th

10th 10th

4 Stroke

C / TrailRider

Super Senior


